exodraft a/s
C. F. Tietgens Boulevard 41
5220 Odense SØ
Denmark
Chim
ney fan RSG
Chimney fan RSG

RSG200-4-1 1400 1x230 0.4 0,11 20 405 380 275 478 453 ø196 35 413 438 215 221
RSG250-4-1 1400 1x230 0.8 0,14 31 522 482 338 600 560 ø247 60 516 556 271 279
Silencer SLR (install accessory)
G C
F B E
H
K
D
J
A
L
FAN
M
NOP
Type M N Ø inside O Ø inside P Ø
SLR125-280 280 128 125 240
SLR150-280 280 153 150 265
SLR200-280 280 206 203 318
SLR200-600 600 206 203 318
SLR250-280 280 256 253 370
SLR250-600 600 256 253 370
*Effect at the motor shaft at ambient temperature: 20 °C. RPM is infinitely adjustable for all 1x230 V motors
The motor is overload protected. Motor protection class IP 54, Insulation class F
exodraft a/s
C. F. Tietgens Boulevard 41